Solid State Relay
Offers More for Less:
Longer Heater Life at
Lower Cost
Solid State Relay
SPECIFICATION SHEET
The Watlow® solid state relays (SSR) offer many of the
advantages of solid state power controllers, yet at a lower

(1.88 in.)
Dimensions - Heat Sink
Ordering Information
-
① ② ③
SSR
④ ⑤ ⑥
Voltage
⑦ ⑧
Current
④ ⑤ Voltage
100 = 0 to 100VDC (20A model with DC1 control only)
240 = 48 to 280VAC
480 = 48 to 530VAC
⑨
A
⑥
⑦ ⑧ Current
10 = 10A (240V models only)
20 = 20A (100VDC model only)
25 = 25A
40 = 40A (240V models only)
50 = 50A
75 = 75A
⑩ ⑪ Control Voltage
DC1 = 3 to 32VDC (see specifications)
AC1 = 90 to 280VAC
RND = 3 to 32VDC (10A/240V, 50A/480V, 75A/480V models only)
Note: Relay will also include thermal foil, two belville washers and
#32 screws for mounting to a heat sink.
-
⑩ ⑪ ⑫